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Wednesday 08-01-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Thursday 09-01-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : MI/CH        

Monday 13-01-20 Whole School Assembly : Welcome back – New Years resolutions        
Tuesday 14-01-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 15-01-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 16-01-20 House Assembly : Swithland        

Monday 20-01-19 Whole School Assembly : Chinese New Year (23/01/20)        
Tuesday 21-01-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 22-01-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 23-01-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Monday 27-01-20 Whole School Assembly : Being Responsible        
Tuesday 28-01-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 29-01-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 30-01-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Monday 03-02-20 Whole School Assembly : Children’s Mental Health Week (3-9/02/20)        
Tuesday 04-02-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 05-02-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 06-02-20 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Monday 10-02-20 Whole School Assembly : Internet Safety Day (11/02/20)        
Tuesday 11-02-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 12-02-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 13-02-20 House Assembly : Swithland        

Friday 14-02-20 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Half term        

Monday 24-02-20 Whole School Assembly : Shrove Tuesday (25/02/20)        
Tuesday 25-02-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 26-02-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 27-02-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Monday 02-03-20 Whole School Assembly : World Maths Day (04/02/20)        
Tuesday 03-03-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        
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Wednesday 04-03-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 05-03-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Monday 09-03-20 Whole School Assembly : International Woman’s Day (08/03/20)        
Tuesday 10-03-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 11-03-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 12-03-20 House Assembly : Bradgate        

Monday 16-03-20 Whole School Assembly : Saint Patricks Day (17/03/20)        
Tuesday 17-03-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 18-03-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 19-03-20 House Assembly : Swithland        

Monday 23-03-20 Whole School Assembly : Managing Feelings        
Tuesday 24-03-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 25-03-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 26-03-20 House Assembly : Beacon        

Monday 30-03-20 Whole School Assembly : Autism Awareness Week        
Tuesday 31-03-20 KS3 Assembly : JT        

Wednesday 01-04-20 KS4 & KS5 Assembly : CH        

Thursday 02-04-20 House Assembly : Charnwood        

Friday 03-04-20 Separate House achievement award ceremonies        
  Easter Holidays        

 


